<u></u>	FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB0651-0027	0	- 8-29-2002	2	U.S. Department of O Patent and Trademark TRADEMARK			
	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tra	1	02205280		. document(s) or copy(ies	s).		
Sul	New 82310	2	Conveyance Type Assignment		License			
	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#		☐ Security		Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment	t Effective Date Month Day Year		
	Correction of PTO Error		☐ Merger			03/21/02		
	Reel # Frame #		☐ Change of Na		Grant of Security Interest	٦		
	Corrective Document		⊠ Other		Stant of Scourty Interest			
	Reel # Frame #							
Coi	nveying Party	addition	al names of convey	ing parties				
	Name Fisher Radio Regional Grou	p Inc.			Execution D Month Day	Year		
	Formerly							
	Individual General Partnership		Limited Parnership		Corporation	Association		
	Other							
\boxtimes								
Receiving Party								
	Name First Union National E	Bank, as	s Administrative	Agent	4-44			
	DBA/AKA/TA							
	Composed of							
	Address (line 1) 201 South College Street							
	Address (line 2) CP-23			***************************************	Probability 1 to 1			
	Address (line 3) Charlotte City		North Carolin State/Country	a	28288 Zip Code			
	Individual General Partnership		Limited Partne	ership 🔲	If document to be recorded is and the receiving party is not			
	Corporation Association			_	the United States, an appoint	ment of a		
	Other National Banking Association domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document							
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				from Assignment.)			
28/20	28/2002 DBYRNE 00000127 1968510 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							
FC:4	40,00 0F Bublic burden reporting for this collappyof information is e	stimated to	average approximately 30	minutes per	Cover Sheet to be recorded, includi	ing time for reviewing the		
FC:4	The control of the data needed to complete the Covintormation Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Offic (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS 1	er Sheet. Se ce of Inform Collection	end comments regarding t nation and Regulatory Affa Budget Package 0651-002	this burden e: airs, Office of	stimate to the U.S. Patent and Trad Management and Budget, Paperwo	lemark Office, Chief ork Reduction Project		
- 1	36 23 3	-4	and a district and a district and a) information to:	l l		

Mail documents/to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1	1618B		U.S. Department of Commerce
Expires 06/30	/99	Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office
OMB 0651-00		2	TRADEMARK
	resentative Name and Address		
Domestic Kep	resentative Name and Address	F . C .1 C	
		Enter for the first	st Receiving Party Only.
	<u> </u>		
Name			
Address (line 1)			
riddress (mie 1)			
A 1.1 (1: 0)			
Address (line 2)	AND		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
riddress (inie 1)			
<u> </u>	NT		
Correspondent	Name and Address		7.1.1.2.1.1(010) 20(0000
		Area Code and	Telephone Number (919) 286-8000
	G. D. OT		
Name	Steven D. Thomas		
Address (line 1)	Moore & Van Allen PLLC		
Address (line 2)	2200 West Main Street		
Address (line 2)	2200 West Main Street		
	Suite 800		
Address (line 3)	Suite 800		
	D 1 37 1 0 1: 0770/	-	
Address (line 4)	Durham, North Carolina 27705)	
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the	attached conveyance document	
1 ages	including any attachments.	, 	# 3
	merdanig any attachments.		"
		N(-)	Mark if additional numbers attached
Trademark App	olication Number(s) or Registration I	Number(s)	
Enter either th	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the	Registration Number (DO NOT E	NTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Tr	ademark Application Number(s)		Registration Number(s)
		1968510	1968516 1966951
			1000517
		1968512	1968513 1968517
L			
		1069511	1966964 1968514
		1968511	1900904
Number of Pro	nerties Enter the total num	ber of properties involved.	# 13
. (4		• •	
E. Amanat	Fee Amount for Pre	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 340.00
Fee Amount	ree Amount for Th	operties Listed (5) Of R 5.11).	340.00
		D 4 A 57	
	l of Payment: Enclosed 🔀	Deposit Account 🛛	
Deposit	t Account		
(Enter f	or payment by deposit account or if addi-	tional fees can be charged to the a	ccount.) # 50-2316
	Γ	Deposit Account Number:	
	A	Authorization to charge additiona	ıl fees: Yes 🛛 No 🗌
		C	
Statement and C	ignature		
Statement and Si	ignature est of my knowledge and helief the foregoing	information is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Joine b	est of my knowleage and benef, the foregoing nt. Charges to deposit account are authorize	d. a Micated Werein.	// / 122
	D. Thomas	Short Olaws	(burnt 23, 2002
		Signature	Date Signed
Name o	of Person Signing	Signature	U Suit Signed

DUR1\323351_1

	FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK					
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	C T					
	veying Party Mark if additional names of conveying pa	rties attached					
Ent	er Additional Conveying Party	Execution Date Month Day Year					
	Name	Mondi Day Teal					
	Formerly						
	Individual General Partnership Limited Parnership	Corporation Association					
	Other						
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizaiton						
	eiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving partie er Additional Receiving Party	s attached					
	Name						
	DBA/AKA/TA						
	Composed of						
	Address (line 1)						
	Address (line 2)						
	Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code						
	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States,					
	Other Sociation	an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	uocument nom rassignment.)					
	mon portations or gammaston						
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
	Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)					
	1968515						
	[1968536]						
	1968524						
	[1968525]						
1							

DUR1\323351_1

NOTICE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST

IN

TRADEMARKS

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that pursuant to the Security Agreement dated as of March <u>31</u>, 2002 (the "<u>Security Agreement</u>") by and among the Obligors thereto (each an "<u>Obligor</u>" and collectively, the "<u>Obligors</u>") and First Union National Bank, as Administrative Agent (the "<u>Administrative Agent</u>") for the lenders referenced therein (the "<u>Lenders</u>"), the undersigned Obligor has granted a continuing security interest in and continuing lien upon, the trademarks and trademark applications shown below to the Administrative Agent for the ratable benefit of the Lenders:

TRADEMARKS

Owner	r	Mark	File Date	Serial Number	Reg. No. and Date
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	K99	05/22/95	74/677,755	1,968,510 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KAAR	05/22/95	74/677,757	1,968,512 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KBLG	05/22/95	74/677,756	1,968,511 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KGRZ	05/22/95	74/677,766	1,968,516 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KRKX	05/22/95	74/677,758	1,968,513 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KXA	05/22/95	74/677,775	1,966,964 04/09/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KXGF	05/19/95	74/677,192	1,966,951 04/09/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KXTL	05/22/95	74/677,774	1,968,517 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	KYSN	05/22/95	74/677,759	1,968,514 04/16/96

Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	SUNBROOK	05/22/95	74/677,760	1,968,515 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	XT-93	05/22/95	74/677,993	1,968,536 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	Y93	05/22/95	74/677,983	1,968,524 04/16/96
Fisher Radio Group Inc.	Regional	Y-95	05/22/95	74/677,992	1,968,525 04/16/96

The Obligors and Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby acknowledge and agree that the security interest in the foregoing trademarks and trademark applications (i) may only be terminated in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement and (ii) is not to be construed as an assignment of any trademark or trademark application.

Very truly yours,

FISHER RADIO REGIONAL GROUP INC.

Name: DAVID D HILLARD
Title: ASSISTANT SECRETA

Acknowledged and Accepted:

FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK, as Administrative Agent

Ву	
Name:	
Title:	

Fisher Radio Regional	SUNBROOK	05/22/95	74/677,760	1,968,515
Group, Inc.			<u> </u>	04/16/96
Fisher Radio Regional	XT-93	05/22/95	74/677,993	1,968,536
Group, Inc.				04/16/96
Fisher Radio Regional	Y93	05/22/95	74/677,983	1,968,524
Group, Inc.				04/16/96
Fisher Radio Regional	Y-95	05/22/95	74/677,992	1,968,525
Group, Inc.				04/16/96

The Obligors and the Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby acknowledge and agree that the security interest in the foregoing trademarks and trademark applications (i) may only be terminated in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement and (ii) is not to be construed as an assignment of any trademark or trademark application.

Very truly yours,

FISHER RADIO REGIONAL GROUP INC.

By:	 	
Name:	 	
Title:	 	

Acknowledged and Accepted:

FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK, as Administrative Agent

By: feffrey M. Mrain Name: Jethrey M. Gracin Title: Director

RECORDED: 08/23/2002

CHAR1\634173_2